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FAR No. 1

‘ STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019

Authorization: 02 - Continuing Appropriations

Department: Department of Finance (DOF)
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Agency: Bureau of Customs

Operating Unit: Central Office
Organization Code (UACS): 110020100000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
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I Agancy Specfic Budast
{Specific Budgats of Matignal Governmant Agencies 01102101 256,150.271.57 256,150.271.57] 139.384.571.57 139,384 871.57{40.0156 577.57 40.016.577.57127.481.017 03 27.481,017 115,765 600.00¢ §9,358,094.00i 12.535.580.48
General Adminisiration and Support 12000 29.476,795.17 27 454 506.00 56,231.401.17] 2047879517 27.454 £05.00. 55.931,401.17{33.008 126,25 33.008,125.25: 24,389 440,50, 24,9&9_.4-‘0 23.923.274.92¢ 8.018.685.75
General management and suparvisian 100000100001000] 23,476,795.17 27,454,506.00 56,931,401.171 29,476,795.17 27.454 §05.00] 55,931,401.17{33008,126.25 33,008,126.25! 24,388 440,50 2498244050 23.823,274.92F 8018685 75
Ps 32,130 240000 32.139,544.00) 32,139,434.00 32,139,444 001 30.509.073.00, 30,509.073.00 23,325,068.50 23,326,068.50 .330,371.00,_7,283,004.501
MOOE 25,249,975.17 (4,684,338.00); 20.565.137.177  25.249.975.17 (4,584 B38.00), 20,585,137.17} 2229322 25 2,229.822.25! 1.494,141.00 1.484,141.00 18,335,314.92; 735,681.25
co 4,226 820.00 226,320,001 4.226,820.00 4226,320.00] 16923100 169.23100]  168,231.00 168.231.00] 3.057,589.00
Operations 3000000000C0C000 22667347640 (27,454,506 00} 199.218,870.40: 108.507,876.40 {27 454 806.00) 82.453,270.40f 7.008.451.32 7.008.451,32} 2.491,576.59 2.491,576.59] 116,765,600.00] 75.444,819.08] 451637473
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CUSTOMS REVENUE ENHANCEMENT PROGRAM 316100000000000 65,801 4559 (17.436.380.00), 49,405,085 9] _66,891.455.98 {17.4%5,390.00) 49,405,165.88] _ 792412.72] 79241272 744,/22.28 744 12228 1851265328, 4769044
Legal Services 310100100001000 151871385 130,00000) ___11,488,713.85] 11,516,713.86 {30,000.00) 11.435,713.85|_ 285,315.53 385 316,53} _ 270,430.63 27048083 11203397331 14.835.90
MOOE 11.518,713.85 (30,000.00) 11.458,713.85] _ 11,518,/13.88) {30.000.00) 11.468,713.85,  285.316.53 285,316.53,  270,480.63 270.480.63 71203397 33] __ 14,835.90
Informalian cammunication and technology sugpor services |310100100002000) 27 784.391.11 E.111,420.00)  21672,871.11]  27.784,331.11 (6.111.420.00) 21672571 11 89,525.43 85.52693] _ B84.715.45 3371546 71.583.344.68 331097
MOOE 27.784.391.11 {6,111,420.00). 21,672,871.11 27,784 391.11 (6,111 420.00) 21,672.971.11 89,526.43 89,526.43 84,715.45] 84,715 .46, 21,583,344.88) 491097
Examination and appraisal of impors 310100100303000! 16.522.936.34 {4,294 416.00) 12.328.520.84 15,622,936.84 (4.284 416.00) 12.328.520.84 417 469.78/ 417 469.76 389,526.19 389,526.19 11.91T.U5|.9.§J 27,843 57]
MOQE 16.522,936.84| {2,764 045.00); 13,358,891 84| 16.622,936.,B84] {2,764,045.00)] 13,858,691 84 417 489.76. 417,469.76 389,526.19 139,526.19) 13,441,422.08 27,943 57}
co (1,530,371.00): (1.530,371.00) (1,530.371.00) (1,530.371.00); {1,530,371.00),
fm‘ﬂ;‘;g‘z of the activities of the export cantrol units o 4344100100004000 10,780,914.17 (7.050,554.00) 3,730,360.17)  10,780,914.17, (7,050,554,00) 3,730,360.17 3,730,360.17
MOOE i0.780.914.17 (7,050,554 00) 3.730,360.17] _ 10,780,914.17 {7.080.554.00) 3.730,36017, 3.730,360.17)
Warshousing Servicas 310100100006000 184,500.00 184,500.00]  184.500.00 184,500,600 184,500 60
MOOE 734.500.00 184,500.00) 184.500.00) 184,500.00 184 500.00
QO : Sacurad Irade faciilalion by intemational slandards achieved 320000000000000! 158,782,020 42 {9.958.216,00) 149.813,804.42] 43,015,420.42| (9,968,216.00) 33‘045.204.4"2" 6.216.038.50! 6,216,038.50] 1,745,854.31 1,746,854.31 116.765,600.00] 25.832,165,82{ 4,469,184.29
CUSTOMS BORDER PROTECTION AND GARGO CONTROL AND! 5010000000000, 150,782.020.42 (5.968.216.00)]  149.813.804.42] 43.016.420.42 (9.868,216.00) 33,048.204.42] 521503360 6.216.038.60] 1.746.854.31 174685431 116,765.600.00] 26,832,16582] 4469.184.20
Survailance and preventicn of smugging 350100100001000]__159,782,020.42 (0,68,216.00) __ 149.813.804.42] 43,018,420.42 19.268.216.00) 33.048,204.42) 6.216.038.30 §,216,038.60] 1.745,854.31 1,746,854 31, 118.765,600.00] 25,332.16562, 4,460,184.29
MOOE 43,016,42042 (0.968.216.00) __ 33.048.204.42 43,016,420.42, (9.568.216.00) 33.048,204.42|_5.346.028.50, 5345038.60]  923.461.44 923.481.44 77.702.165.82] 4 422,577.16
co 118,765,600.00 116.765.500.00] 870,000.00| 870.000.00 823,392 87 823,392.87 116,755.500.00 (870,000.00); 48,607.13;
ISUb-Tolal, Agency-Spediic 285.150.271 57 T55.160,271,57, 139,384.671.57 139,384 671,571 40,016 577.57 40016,577,57127 481,017.08 37.481.017.08] 116,765 500.00] 33,958,004,00] 12.535,560.48
S 37,138 444.00]  32.139,444.00 32.139,444.00 32,139,444.001 30,509,073.00 30,509.073.00} 23,125,068 50 23,326,088.50 1,530,371.00¢_7.283,004.50,
MOCE 135,157,851 57 {30,508,073.00) 104,548,778.57] 135,157,851.57 {30,809,073.00) 104,548,773.57} B,368273.57 8,368,271.57; 3,162,324.72 3,152,324.72 96,180,305.00¢ 5.205,348.85]
o) 120,397 420 00 11530,37100) __119.462,080.00] _ 4.225.820.00 11,530.371.001 3 595449.00! 1.033.231.00 1,039.231.00] _ 992,523 87 392,323.87]  116,765,60000] 1.457.21800.  45,807.13
(1. Automalic Appropriations )
il Special Purose Fund
[GRAND TOTAL 25.150.271 57 756.150.271.57] 139.384,67157 119,384.671 57/ 40016577 &7 40.016,577.57 27,481,017 09 27481,017.08]  116.765,600.00] 9933802400/ 12.535.560.48
3 3213842400, 32.139.444.00 32,139 444 00 32,139,444 00 20,509 073.00 30.609.073.00 23,125,058 50, ; 1.530.371.00] 7.283.004.50
MOQE 135,157,851.57¢ {30,509,073.00) 104,548,778,57 135,157 851.57 {30,509,073.00) 104,548,778.57; 8,368,273.57 8,368,273.57: 3,1 2 J,YTSZ,JZ{TZ 96,150.505.00: 5.205,943.85
co s 1205524200 153037100y 119.452,049.00!  4.225.820.00: 13530 371.00) 3,395,445.00! 1039.231.00 {1.039.231.00¢  993,32367} 99253187, 116785 600,00  1.657.218.00  48.607.13
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FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Department: Department of Finance (DOF)
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Agency: Bureau of Customs

Operating Unit: Central Office
Organization Code (UACS): 110020100000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
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{14UP) i |
Subsistence Wl gna Carta for Public Health
Workers under RA, s 18210200003 B

Lsundry Allowance (LA ) 5010205000 o N i

Tssaan ssar0 ) 55810 L (559.10)

559,10 558.10 559.10 (559.10)

KHZE\;TE‘W Nlm\::nuc:ﬂ;\h.!;naycgga Eaneﬂs ar F’ljbllE 5610206004 o )
Parsarnat Seneit Contrbutions 500300000 350588092 3943272 3921327295 ;334553099}
Pag-18IG Contnnutians o 5010202000 T 74950000 74810000 T msa0oo
o 10000 ) T 7asa0000

50103020!}1

"2,450.595.60  2.450,596.50,
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englh of Service

_105,898.401 761
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9

345327114
33 3_271 34

{4,160,299.30)

_1881.710.88)

34038433 E
5 340,364.33

156,431.000

" 340,364.33

rai 4
 Supplies and Malenals Expens sy | 520359 s SRS, S - | 2 4B/ 18.487,790.64  1B4B7.790.84.
Supplies Expenses _ ) ] i ) ) . B.586,589.32 : | 88 555 .589.32]  B.O41.836.07 T sndiewmar

8,586,589.32 858650932 B,041,636.07 8,041,636.07

ice Supplies Expenses 01002 2 e ; -
i : 9.517,130.00 . 9,517.180.00!  9,517,180.00°
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.- 3 e EB! 21 ? 59
1 4589.730.34 #93.217.69 - 3!3 21? 39

(1469, m 44 576 36275




Appropriation _ :  Alotments . Current Year Obligations Balances _ ]
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17,375,000.00
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3

2pars and ent 5021308000
Motor Vehicles o 5021306001

Reuaws and

epairs and Maintznanca - Fumiure and | F.xmrés | 5021307000

Tares, lnsurance Premiu 00000 182323559 1.807.481.53

5D2! SDDUDCE

| 3023508
880238001
1,536,399.62
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Insurance Expe

1959000
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Tran: portation 3nd Dp\!' ry E_i[\en';gs 253. 35—1 SD B i 253, 354 EB
253, SS-I 50 253,

Transportation and Delivery Expansas

171137792 879.347 36 AT,
920.373.03 a88¢|3 FE] i 688.213.45

| RentLease Expensss
Rens - Auilding any Stuct
Rants - Equinmant i2 -
Subscrigtion Expenses o 5029507000

79100489 19113501

wars Subscrplion 5029907001 . } : — g i s o— ' . B B 5 D §
Library and Qther Reading Waterials Subseription s 113.535.00 4358952 5 2924542
Expanses 5351 : .
Other Maintenance and Operaing £ - . MB,751.42 3 i 27543018 ) e85 A2) 7332124
Other Mantznance and Operalin 3487512 3B75142 27543048 ) | 21533018

501 0300000

'23,804,369.95
i
| | |
IGRAND TOTAL

|GRAND T | i I
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FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019

Department: Department of Finance (DOF) Authorization: 02 - Continuing Appropriations
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Agency: Bureau of Customs
Operating Unit: Central Office
Organization Code (UACS): 110020100000

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
! A o  Mewens b CureeiYearOblgaons . .o Do CurrettVearDishuremant B S S . S
] ard Unpaid Obligations.
2nd 3rd 4th 2nd t npa L
Particulars gaes Authorized Adiustmars Adjusted Allotments  Adjustments (Withdrawal,  Transfer  Transfer  Adjusted Total  'SLO42M20 | guarter | Quarter Quarter ki fst Quarter | quarter Quanter quarter Unreleased  Unabligated  (15:200=(23¢24)
Appropriation m"é‘:a;’L;' "‘“"" A iati Received i To From Allotments faand. Ending  Ending Ending L2l Va3,  Ending g"{ﬂ | Ending ot Appropriations  Allotment Due and Not Yet Due and
gnmen June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 L dunedo S Dec. 34 nndsble | Demandable

1 2 3 4 sa{30d] 5

20
(16+17818419)

1

Tomoziol
1 i 3 13 ]
) sozon s 0 mimsit 0 2332508050 L monw
Bonuses an Allowances 5010293000 32,139,444.00  32.139,444.00  30509.073.00 23,325,088.50 7,263.004.50
Gaflective Negotiation Agresment 5010289011 32,139,444.00 32,139,444 00 30,609.073.00 23,326.068.50 7.283.004.50
Incentive - Civlian W st i B i) S BN e T pLI WS
and Other Operating Expenses (30,609.073.00) 104 548778.57 13515785157 _ (30.809,073.001 3,162,324.72 520554335
taweling Expenses 5020100000 (2,242,735, 230792284 455085784 [ 351 | Tisas2d Tzizmaras (s
Traveling Expenses - Lacal 5020101000 ) 952.332.00 96233200 773.133.30 110.528.44)
il B! 7811830 r (10.628.44)

5020101000
02000
02000

12.212.735.00)
221300

(2.242.735.00)
(2.242735.00)

B.159.41
815941
153.41

Bl
50201

" 5135258

i 5020201002 )
) i - e 141475 )
5020301002 L : ELEEE] -
eeountable For s 5020302000 806,017.00 = . - . . i B06.017.00; .
Accountable Forms Expanses 20302000 808,017.00 B B 306,017.90 X
Medical, Dental and Laboratary Supplies 5020308000 16533305 155,933.05 155.913.05
ety i e .
Medicl. Dental and t sburatary Supolies 5920309000 18533335 155,333.08 185,933.05
Exoenses . - a R S— a s it
50 0o 14,720,011.41 o 3.955,999.80 . ~
5020305000 i47u0:01380 . . . e S . . : "

! 5020321000 £40,250.00 540250.00 50593088 505,850.89 329301
Office Eauipment 5020321002 k i z = JA0L0a0.00) i A0000.900 1GIAITIL A 1042 . 2.365.88 - 5
‘1‘_"2'“’"““" and Commuinicalions 5020321003 548,131.00 545,13100  530,250.00 530250.00  501.843.75 501,843.75 17.881.00 28.406.25

Sem 5020322000 535,257.61 55625761  505.000.00 50500000  477.946.43 | 477,946.43 51.257.51 27.05357
Books Expenses 1 i B — . L . i A - | i I i G TSI Lo o -
509,257,541 505.000.00 505.000.00  477.845.43 N

Furniture and Fixuras

5332000

5020400000, 2.351.25900)
- L 115926161 352052081 (2351,25800) o 53.320.00
Vister Expenses 5020401000, 3.520,520.51 B 1158,261.81  3.520,520.61 12,351.259.00) 159,261 | 320.00, 53.320.00 1 1.089.941.51
Communication Expenses 5020500000 4.882,716.77 977 4,882.716.77 (2.109,147.00} 2773,569.77 _ 50,744.00, o 50,744.00 42,794.00! - 272282517
Pastage and Caurier Serrices T Ts020501000  552641.08 56264100 562.641.09 = F - —— T sezei0s 3479400, i T T s 34,734.00 [ smasros [
| Poslags and Courler Servicas | 5020501000 " se2sa109] 56254108 o ] 562,641.00 3479400/ 34,794.00. 34,794.00 52784708 T
" Telephons Expenses 5020502000 123159025 3.340.737.25 T {209.147.00) 15 950 £.000.00 -
) T Meble T 5020502001 7 534.146.51 T joastoo) - Y
Land ) - o B .
" Intemet Subscrplion Expenses 5020503000 ) 97933843 o
7 Inlemel Subscription Expenses 020503000 979 ; 33843 . " a79,338.43 | e B B 173,338 4
Confidential, Inlelligence and Extraordinary | 5021000000 1,136,899.07 | 1,186,859.07  1.186.899.07 .186,899.07 44,685.00 44.685.00 44,685.00
T E y and Miscelaneous Expenses. | 5021003000 1,186,809.07  1.185,899.07  1.185.899.07 ) T TAienBEg0r 4458500 o 44685.00  44,685.00 L. T Taagesoo N
Ermmnrdiary s Wisoslaneots ! 5021002000 1.186,899.07) 1185.899.07 118689907 | 1186,899.07  44.685.00 i | aas8500 4438500 : 44,685.00 | tm221a07
" Professional Servces - 501‘1‘1@@ B 24 e B i 42,278,241.14! 1,880,745.82 . w“fu | 1.890,745.82 1,158,225.57 1 . 1,156,225.57 1008749532
i Audiing Services 5021102000 34663154 , T T I R— T § i L 1 T —
T Auditing Senvices 5021102000, 346,531.54. 83154 B 1 f MBS i T | 1 T | I
" Giher Professional Serdces 5021199000, 4193180950 4193160960, 41931 509.60 4133160060 1.890.745.82 ] 1890.745.82 1,156,225.57| 1.155.225.57 _
T Other Soviices 5021193000 41,931,609.50 4193150880 41,831509.60 41,931,609.60 1.890,745.62| 189074582 1,156,225.57. - 1.155,225.57 -
o 5021200000 L 1522.415.18 452241578 ) [ - 41135158 389.440.24 | T Tamsanza

1012,746.35  1.012746.35

| 5021201000
(392120200
5021202000

21,921.35|

T 58i12399

" ReparsandMamensnce 5021300000 : . oswasson) T 3282400
Repairs and Maintenance - Buidings and 5021304000 8,548.121.01 920776.01  B.548.121.01 {7.727 345.00), 320,776.01 : | 20,776.01
RECE I NG N T THE T E7Y  S S~YTTRSS N St S S U SO ANV SN .- S SO
LO74 NENND 13.007.818.001 4570371.51 7673.188.51 13.007.313.00) H 4570371 51 4,670,371.61




Particulars

Office Euipment
Informatian and Communication
Technology Equipment

Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Repairs and Maintenance - Furiture and

Firlures

Fixtures

tes anukL[:E-;s:si -
Taxes. Dutles and Licenses

Insurance Expanse
Insurance Expanses

2nance and Ope

Transportalion 2nd Del

Experises

Rent/Leas

uilding and Struchurss
- Equigment

1als

Uhrary and Otiner Reading Man
Subscription Expenses

enance and Opers

| Other Mantenanze and Oparating
| _ Expensss

QOutlays
perty Plant and Eguipment Gu

tdachinery an

Other Machinsry 3rd Equismant
Fumiture, Fixtures and Bocks Oullay
Furnaura and Fixtures

Repairs and Maintenance - Transparation

UACS
CODE

2

RELE
5021305093

5021306000

5021308001

5021307000

Repairs and Maintenance - Fumilure and 5021207000

5029301000
5029502000
24302000

" 5023204000
5029904000

5020905001
502903004
5028507000
502950704"

5029907004

E<pensas 5020892000

5029992033
5050400000
5050205008

8021501000
5021501001

Certified Correct:

KAREN SU
Acting

Date: 07/May/2019

N GO-ROFES

iefl Budget Division

Appropriation

Adjustments

Allotments

Authorized Adiustad
[Transfer {To)/Frem 3
p i { at a
Appropriation Reafianment] Appropriations Recaived
5=(3+4) 5

Se7.02148 1 )
3.200,000.00 3.837.250.00

3,837,250.00

207 975.97 0797597 29797597

257975 o 29737597 29787597

235,296.40 {175,296.00) £0,000.40 235,295.40
1175.296.00) 60,000.40 23529540

322257083

3 s msnn
5165 2?4.54 0.

5442513
5,501 30334
4306.495,71

6.801.30;
4206 48671
13 219420713

92

137.555.50

£20,09% 4
" _[Gﬂ,ﬂf‘(‘_-.]dl
_fEC 200,90}

256 150.271.37

tment: | Transfer Transfer  Adjusted Total 'S Quarter
Realignman] o Allotments “;m:‘g1
? ] ) 10={(64(47)-8+3) n

o
3.200,000.00

T iaasraog
(337,250.00}

297,975.97

29797587
50.000.40

(175,296.00)|

50,000.40
322257083

563,204,
2,554 365.20
2,554,366.29

o T Tavisn
3.000.00
3.000.00

137 555.80

238277331 4,309.975.00

9583.773.81 4,309.575.00

" (1:530,371.00) 119,452,048.00 1,039.231.00

12 163925100
60.000.00)
180,000 09}

Certified Correct:

Agency Chief Accountant

Date:

flm-HIA-P01Q BEPARTS/FAR 1A CA1OTRFINAL . html

103923190

2nd 3rd dth
Quartar Quarter Quarter
Ending Ending Ending

June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31

12 3 "

16.299.93

Officer-in-Charge, FM O
Concurrent Chief Accountant
Date: 09/May/2019

Total

) 15% .
ez

Vendng Unreteases
March 31 Approprialians
21=(5-12)

15.288.99

1523333

443028360
1721350

3.000.00
3,050 200

1308 375.00
4308375.00

16,299.99

H7sson
10, o
110,544.00
300,00
3,000.00

3,000.00

_3 991.00
3931.00

452,523.97

27 45101709

119.953.139.00

Balances

Unpaid Obligations
Unabligated (15-20) = (23+24)
Alalrisat Dueand  Not Yet Due ang
Demandabls  Demandabls
22201015 2 2

56702149

.200,000.00

28167593
FT
60,000.40

60.000.40

2.570.82'
588 42[_‘:4 .5‘4
568,204 54

5301,30384
4,308,456 71 i

Lad
137.555.80

27379881 4 2005 384 00

3

527379381 4 305 282,00/

118.953.189.60

216133 63400
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